David Oxley
Custom Portraits

416-738-9789

info@davidoxley.com

Price List

(Updated March. 7, 2012)

All pricing subject to applicable taxes, shipping is extra

Portraits

Oil on stretched canvas or wood

Single figure

Solid-colour/ simple background

8" x 107

11" x 14”

16" x 20”

18" x 24”

24" x 36”
Larger-please ask!

Additional figure in image
Detailed background

Current turn around Time:

$350
$550
$675
$800

$1025

add $125 ea
$75-250, depending on complexity

8 weeks

Prices are Valid through July 31st, 2012
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