David Oxley Custom Portraits

416-738-9789

info@davidoxley.com

Price List

(Updated March. 7, 2012)
All pricing subject to applicable taxes, shipping is extra

Portraits

Oil on stretched canvas or wood Single figure Solid-colour/ simple background

8" x 10"	\$350
11" x 14"	\$550
16" x 20"	\$675
18" x 24"	\$800
24" x 36"	\$1025

Larger-please ask!

Additional figure in image add \$125 ea

Detailed background \$75-250, depending on complexity

Current turn around Time: 8 weeks

Prices are Valid through July 31st, 2012